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Table S1. Coefficients in carbon sequestration [1].
	
	
	NDVImax
	NDVImin
	SRmax
	SRmin
	εmax

	
	Cultivated land
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Forest
	0.697
	0.023
	5.6666
	1.05
	0.632

	
	Grassland
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Water
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Urban land
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Rural land
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Transportation and industrial land
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542

	
	Bare land
	0.634
	0.023
	4.46
	1.05
	0.542


Table S2. Population and livestock numbers [2]*.
	Year
	Urban population
(×104)
	Rural population
(×104)
	Cattle
(×104)
	Pigs
(×104)

	2000
	1057.4
	306.2
	18.8
	250.0

	2005
	1286.1
	251.9
	24.4
	218.8

	2010
	1686.4
	275.5
	20.69
	183.13

	2015
	1897.5
	290.8
	17.48
	165.61

	2020
	1916.4
	272.6
	8.2
	32.2


*Derived from Statistical Yearbook of Beijing in the selected years (Bureau of Statistics, 2000,2005,2010,2015,2020.
Table S3. Carbon emission coefficients of energy and other accounting items *
	Energy type
	Coefficient
	Energy type
	Coefficient
	Accounting item
	Pig
	Cattle

	Washed coal
	0.7559
	Coal
	0.7559
	Gastrointestinal fermentation (kg yr-1 head-1)
	1.0
	47.8

	Other coking products
	0.6449
	Coke
	0.8550
	
	
	

	Crude oil
	0.5857
	Gasoline
	0.5538
	Excreta (kg yr-1 head)
	3.5
	1.0

	Other gas
	0.3548
	Kerosene
	0.5714
	Animal breathing (kg yr-1 head-1)
	82.0
	796.0

	Refinery gas
	0.4602
	Diesel
	0.5921
	Human breathing (kg yr-1 person-1)
	79.0

	Coke oven gas
	0.3548
	Fuel oil
	0.6185
	Fertilization (kg yr-1 kg−1)
	0.858

	Other petroleum products
	0.5857
	Heat
	0.11
	Farming machinery (kg yr-1 kW−1)
	0.18

	Liquefied petroleum gas
	0.5042
	Electricity
	0.604
	Irrigation (kg yr-1 km−2)
	26648

	Natural gas
	0.4483
	
	
	
	


a Carbon emission coefficient for energy and animal gastrointestinal fermentation and excreta were obtained from IPCC (2006). Carbon emission coefficient of heat and electricity were obtained from local standards of carbon dioxide emissions and accounting of Beijing (i.e., DB11/T 1781-2020, DB11/T 1784-2020) (2021). The animal breathing coefficients were obtained from Kuang et al. (2010) [3] and human respiratory coefficients were obtained from Fang et al. (1996) [4].
References
1. Zhu, W.; Pan, Y.; He, H.; Yu, D.; Haibo, H. Simulation of maximum light use efficiency for some typical vegetation types in China. Chin. Sci. Bull. 2006, 51, 7.
2. Local accounting standards of carbon dioxide emission in Beijing. Available online: https://www.bjets.com.cn/article/zcfg/202205/20220500002186.shtml (accessed on 6 July 2022).
3. Kuang, Y. Q., Ouyang, T. P., Zou, Y., Liu, Y., Li, C., & Wang, D. H. Present situation of carbon source and sink and potential for increase of carbon sink in Guangdong Province. China Population, Resources and Environment, 2010, 2012, 56–61.
4. Fang J.Y., Liu G.H. and Xu S.L. Carbon cycle of terrestrial ecosystem in China and its global meaning, China Environmental Science Press; Beijing, 1996. (in Chinese).

Atmosphere 2023, 14, 1305. https://doi.org/10.3390/atmos14081305	www.mdpi.com/journal/atmosphere

image1.png




image2.png




